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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 25 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 Pfm 32.08 574
2. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Sc Beta 32.94 530
3. JANESKI, Filip 98 Sc Beta 35.26 432
4. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 36.34 395
5. ILIEV, BORISLAV 00 SPRINT 38.59 330
6. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 Sc Beta 38.88 322
7. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 39.82 300
8. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 40.15 293
9. VELJANOV, Risto 02 Sc Beta 41.35 268

10. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 41.57 264
11. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Sc Beta 42.16 253
12. VASEVSKI, Darko 02 TUMBA 42.59 245
13. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 42.77 242
14. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 43.16 235
15. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 44.00 222
16. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 44.71 212
17. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 44.89 209
18. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 45.44 202
19. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.43 189
20. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 46.54 188
21. JANEV, Ognen 07 Sc Beta 46.62 187
22. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 48.89 162
23. NEDELKOVSKI, Borjan 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 49.50 156
24. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 STUDENT 50.04 151
25. JOVANOV, Matej 07 Sc Beta 51.12 142
26. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 51.17 141
27. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 51.33 140
28. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 51.35 140
29. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 51.46 139
30. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 51.68 137
31. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 52.80 128
32. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta 53.95 120
33. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Sc Beta 54.26 118
34. MOJSOVSKI, Matej 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 55.60 110
35. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 55.79 109
36. NIKOV, Petar 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 55.96 108
37. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Sc Beta 56.51 105
38. BLAZEVSKI EMINOV, Gorazd 09 Sc Beta 56.56 104
39. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 57.12 101
40. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 58.12 96
41. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 59.42 90
42. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:00.47 85
43. GIGOV, Miha 07 OKTOPOD 1:02.39 78
44. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 1:02.67 77
45. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:02.97 75
46. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 1:03.22 75
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 25, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 1:03.79 73
48. ZUNGULOV, Bobo 09 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 1:03.87 72
49. JOVANOV, Teo 09 Sc Beta 1:06.47 64
50. TALEVSKI, Matej 06 CENTAR 1:08.67 58
51. RISTEVSKI, MArko 09 STUDENT 1:13.01 48
52. GIGOV, Malin 09 OKTOPOD 1:15.30 44
53. TASEVSKI, Simon 10 STUDENT 1:17.00 41
54. GEORGIEV, Maksim 09 STUDENT 1:30.09 25

DSQ AVRAMOVSKI, Marko 09 OKTOPOD

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 36.34 395
2. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 Sc Beta 38.88 322
3. VELJANOV, Risto 02 Sc Beta 41.35 268
4. VASEVSKI, Darko 02 TUMBA 42.59 245

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 39.82 300
2. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 40.15 293
3. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 43.16 235
4. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 44.00 222
5. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 STUDENT 50.04 151

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 41.57 264
2. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Sc Beta 42.16 253
3. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 42.77 242
4. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 44.71 212
5. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 44.89 209
6. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 45.44 202
7. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.43 189
8. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 48.89 162
9. NEDELKOVSKI, Borjan 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 49.50 156

10. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 51.35 140
11. MOJSOVSKI, Matej 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 55.60 110
12. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 1:03.79 73
13. TALEVSKI, Matej 06 CENTAR 1:08.67 58

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 46.54 188
2. JANEV, Ognen 07 Sc Beta 46.62 187
3. JOVANOV, Matej 07 Sc Beta 51.12 142
4. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 51.46 139
5. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 51.68 137
6. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 52.80 128
7. NIKOV, Petar 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 55.96 108
8. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 58.12 96
9. GIGOV, Miha 07 OKTOPOD 1:02.39 78
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 25, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

10. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 1:03.22 75

2009 and younger

1. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 51.17 141
2. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 51.33 140
3. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta 53.95 120
4. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Sc Beta 54.26 118
5. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 55.79 109
6. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Sc Beta 56.51 105
7. BLAZEVSKI EMINOV, Gorazd 09 Sc Beta 56.56 104
8. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 57.12 101
9. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 59.42 90

10. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:00.47 85
11. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 1:02.67 77
12. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:02.97 75
13. ZUNGULOV, Bobo 09 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 1:03.87 72
14. JOVANOV, Teo 09 Sc Beta 1:06.47 64
15. RISTEVSKI, MArko 09 STUDENT 1:13.01 48
16. GIGOV, Malin 09 OKTOPOD 1:15.30 44
17. TASEVSKI, Simon 10 STUDENT 1:17.00 41
18. GEORGIEV, Maksim 09 STUDENT 1:30.09 25

DSQ AVRAMOVSKI, Marko 09 OKTOPOD


